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Plus-Plus USA
1801 Rutherford Rd. 
Greenville, SC 29609
www.plus-plus.us

Plus-Plus A/S
Borupvej 20
DK-4300 Holbæk
www.plus-plus.com

Registered Trademark info: 
www.plus-plus.com/legal
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@plusplus_official
@plusplususa
#plusplustoy

SCAN QR CODE FOR 
MORE INSPIRATION!

REINDEER

211

12

BR3852_14_Reindeer_Advent flyer_Large_210x84_FINAL.indd   1BR3852_14_Reindeer_Advent flyer_Large_210x84_FINAL.indd   1 24-03-2023   13:07:4524-03-2023   13:07:45



4

1
1

3

2

2 4 1
1

2 2 1
1

1

6

2

7

3 4 5

8 9 10

BR3852_14_Reindeer_Advent flyer_Large_210x84_FINAL.indd   2BR3852_14_Reindeer_Advent flyer_Large_210x84_FINAL.indd   2 24-03-2023   13:07:4724-03-2023   13:07:47


